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a H-250 250 9 14

b 2Ls-130 130 9

c 2Ls-90 90 10

d CT-170 250 9 14

a (H-250 250 9 14)

b1 (2Ls-130 130 9)+2Ls-150 90 12

b2 (2Ls-130 130 9)+2Ls-150 150 15

b3 (2Ls-130 130 9)+2Ls-250 90 12 16

c1 (2Ls-90 90 10)+2Ls-250 90 10 15

c2 (2Ls-90 90 10)+2Ls-300 90 11 16

d1 PL-19 601+ PL-25 550+ 2PLs-16 344

d2 PL-19 601+ PL-25 550+ 2PLs-19 344

d3 (CT-170 250 9 14)+BT-280 250 9 12+2PLs-16 350

e 4Ls-90 90 6

2



5

3



6

c

c A-A

AA

a b d

4



7

h1 2Ls-130 130 9

h2 2Ls-90 90 10
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